Junior World Championship
in Castingsport

Budapest, Hungary
14st — 17th of July 2022

RESULT LIST

U18 BOYS and GIRLS
U23 BOYS and GIRLS
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WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

1 - Fly Accuracy BOYS U18

Final
Rank No. Name Nation Points Time Points Time
1 2 David Nejdl CZE 100 1:57.44 95 1:49.12
2 4 Ondfej Honzirek CZE 95 2:09.99 95  1:55.19
3 1 Jakub Schleiss CZE 95  2:30.79 95  2:26.97
4 5 Dominik Dresler CZE 95 2:46.32 90  2:24.36
5 19 Niklas Mést GER 95 3:03.78 90 2:46.88
6 6 Tomas Bernatik CZE 90  4:50.47 90  2:48.70
7 13  Kamil Szoltysik POL 100  4:15.58 85  3:30.12
8 12 Filip Switecki POL 100  2:54.59 55  3:06.55
9 3 Robert Traj CZE 85 1:59.00
10 17 Mateusz Molisak POL 85 3:02.30
11 21 Sven Hepting GER 85 4:28.58
12 8 Adrian Bircsak SVK 80 3:47.68
13 9 Zétény Bogdany SVK 75 3:58.89
14 14 Sebastian Yuseinov POL 70 3:46.42
15 10 Barnabas Rajcsé SVK 70 3:52.28
16 16 Bartosz Mirek POL 70 4:32.36
17 7 Viktor Sestak SVK 70 4:52.65
18 20 Robin Jager GER 65 3:24.78
19 15 Konrad Zarzeczny POL 60 4:13.28
20 11 Attila Bircsak SVK 50  3:40.00
21 23 Kende Mozsarik HUN 35 5:18.72
22 45 Erik Stanké SVK 30  5:24.27
23 18 Ivan Kinjerovac CRO 20 5:30.00
24 24 Roland Orgovan HUN 15 4:39.24
25 22 Philipp Bestle GER 10 5:30.00
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1 - Fly Accuracy BOYS U23 Final
Rank No. Name Nation Points Time Points Time
1 41 Tim Vertaénik SLo 100 1:59.75 100 1:15.65
2 53 Patryk Sapigorski POL 100 2:56.13 100 1:47.73
3 43 David Medvecky SVK 95 3:01.87 100 3:00.53
4 37 JanBombera CZE 95 3:42.07 100 3:20.57
5 38 Vojtéch Humpal CZE 95 2:48.87 95 2:11.82
6 39 Stefan Tichy CZE 100 4:42.88 95 2:32.69
7 40 Radek Zavadil CZE 90 3:13.00 95 2:40.70
8 46 Vincent Collen GER 95 3:05.70 90 3:11.67
10 48 Nick Breitkreuz GER 90 3:16.53
11 44 Tomas Gaal SVK 85 2:33.25
12 54 Michal Sapigorski POL 85 3:02.00
13 42 Jan Gaal SVK 80 2:08.32

14 47 Yannick Jund GER 75 3:00.13



WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

1 - Fly Accuracy GIRLS U18

Final
Rank No. Name Nation Points Time Points Time
1 27 Karolina Bene3ova CZE 90 3:19.75 100 3:06.14
2 28 Natalie Kepakova CZE a0 4:03.34 95 3:31.43
3 26 Lucie Nejdlova CZE 95 2:58.41 90 2:42.04
4 30 Natalia Kolarz POL 90 4:55.48 85  3:30.04
5 35 Jessica Bosler GER 100 4:17.84 80  3:54.88
6 32 Karolina Kolarz POL 90 4:50.78 65  4:58.28
7 31 Zuzanna Uzlis POL 85 3:32.27
8 29 SéraStukova SVK 75  4:40.13
9 34 EnaGuba CRO 30 4:42.82
10 33 Mia Sudaric CRO 25  5:30.00
11 36 LenaGross GER 20 5:23.54



1 - Fly Accuracy GIRLS U23

Rank No.
1 50
2 49
3 51
4 52

Name Nation
Adéla Buranova CZE
Lucie Kepakova CZE
Vanessa StarSicova SVK
Alexandra Lepkovd SVK

WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

Points

95
85
85
70

Time
3:12.11
2:24.94
4:01.00
4:10.60

Final

Points Time
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WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

2 - Fly Distance Single Handed BOYS U18

Rank No. Name

1

O 00 N O U1 b W N

N N N N N N P P P R P R R P R R
U W N P O O 00 N O L1l A W N R O

2
12
10

4
19
13

1

3
17

6
20
15

5

9
24
21

8

7
23
14
16
18
22
45
11

David NejdI

Filip Switecki
Barnabas Rajcso
Ondrej Honzirek
Niklas Most
Kamil Szoltysik
Jakub Schleiss
Robert Traj
Mateusz Molisak
Tomas Bernatik
Robin Jager
Konrad Zarzeczny
Dominik Dresler
Zétény Bogdany
Roland Orgovan
Sven Hepting
Adridn Bircsak
Viktor Sestak
Kende Mozsarik
Sebastian Yuseinov
Bartosz Mirek
Ivan Kinjerovac
Philipp Bestle
Erik Stanko
Attila Bircsak

Nation
CZE
POL

SVK
CZE

GER
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
GER
POL
CZE
SVK
HUN
GER
SVK
SVK
HUN
POL
POL
CRO
GER
SVK
SVK

Cast 1
61,80
55,87
51,69
57,19
58,66
55,50
60,61
56,86
51,45
49,90
48,10
46,87
46,11
45,34
44,96
43,95
43,60
43,03
40,52
40,14
37,48
33,21
30,91
30,49
25,58

Cast 2
55,16
54,19
48,86
51,40
48,59
49,03
57,30
56,09
46,84
49,03
47,85
43,01
44,86
44,66
41,51
38,51
42,14
42,43
38,79
40,01
35,99
31,82
27,75
29,91
24,94

Points
116,96
110,06
100,55
108,59
107,25
104,53
117,91
112,95
98,29
98,93
95,95
89,88
90,97
90,00
86,47
82,46
85,74
85,46
79,31
80,15
73,47
65,03
58,66
60,40
50,52

Final cast
60,01
54,56
54,30
53,84
53,29
53,09
52,11
51,04
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WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

2 - Fly Distance Single Handed BOYS U23

Rank No.
1 37
2 39
3 41
4 40
5 54
6 43
7 38
8 53
9 47

10 48
11 46
12 4
13 44

Name

Jan Bombera
Stefan Tichy

Tim Vertacnik
Radek Zavadil
Michal Sapigorski
David Medvecky
Vojtéch Humpal
Patryk Sapigorski
Yannick Jund
Nick Breitkreuz
Vincent Collen
Jan Gaal

Tomas Gaal

Nation
CZE
CZE
SLO
CZE
POL
SVK
CZE
POL
GER
GER
GER
SVK
SVK

Cast 1
55,68
51,30
48,54
51,05
50,10
48,54
49,08
57,38
47,42
47,11
45,11
43,87
38,10

Cast 2
50,89
50,90
47,28
50,76
49,95
46,02
45,35
56,55
46,35
45,13
44,67
43,01
36,40

Points
106,57
102,20
95,82
101,81
100,05
94,56
94,43
113,93
93,77
92,24
89,78
86,88
74,50

Final cast
59,92
59,57
59,23
56,59
56,43
55,02
53,35
52,43
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WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

2 - Fly Distance Single Handed GIRLS U18

Rank No.
1 26
2 32
3 27
4 31
5 30
6 28
7 35
8 33
9 29

10 34
11 36

Name

Lucie Nejdlova
Karolina Kolarz
Karolina BeneSova
Zuzanna Uzlis
Natalia Kolarz
Natdlie Kepakova
Jessica Bosler
Mia Sudaric

Séara Stukovd

Ena Guba

Lena Gross

Nation

CZE

POL
CZE

POL
POL
CZE
GER

CRO
SVK

CRO

GER

Cast1
43,37
47,38
41,97
46,67
42,77
47,12
39,91
38,59
32,35
28,54
26,90

Cast 2
40,68
47,24
41,31
43,31
41,56
46,09
38,87
31,83
30,97
27,28
23,79

Points
84,05
94,62
83,28
89,98
84,33
93,21
78,78
70,42
63,32
55,82
50,69

Final cast
47,56
45,80
45,79
43,74
43,37
42,65



WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

2 - Fly Distance Single Handed GIRLS U23

Rank No.
1 49
2 50
3 51
4 52

Name

Lucie Kepakova
Adéla Buranova
Vanessa StarSicova

Alexandra Lepkova

Nation
CZE
CZE

SVK
SVK

Cast1
49,35
44,85
41,01
30,19

Cast 2
48,66
44,30
39,68
29,68

Points
98,01
89,15
80,69
59,87

Final cast



WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

3 - Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target BOYS U18

Final
Rank No. Name Nation Points Time Points Time
1 3 Robert Traj CZE 100 1:16.37 100 1:12.93
2 5 Dominik Dresler CZE 94 1:30.49 100 1:28.43
3 13 Kamil Szoltysik POL 98 2:05.99 100 1:35.74
4 1 Jakub Schleiss CZE 100  1:19.58 98  1:15.42
5 2 David NejdI CZE 96 1:32.62 94 1:32.94
6 6 Tomas Bernatik CZE 94 1:52.83 88  1:17.97
7 4 Ondfej Honzirek CZE 98 2:03.91 88 1:49.66
8 15 Konrad Zarzeczny POL 96 2:06.45 82 1:47.40
9 16 Bartosz Mirek POL 92 1:58.50
10 8 Adrian Bircsdk SVK 90 2:17.75
11 14 Sebastian Yuseinov POL 88  2:09.31
12 12 Filip Switecki POL 86 1:38.26
13 22 Philipp Bestle GER 86 1:38.63
14 45 Erik Stanké SVK 86 1:56.94
15 19 Niklas Most GER 84 1:54.41
16 9 Zétény Bogdany SVK 82 1:49.54
17 20 Robin Jager GER 82 2:10.42
18 7 Viktor Sestak SVK 82  2:32.09
19 10 Barnabas Rajcsé SVK 80 2:02.84
20 21 Sven Hepting GER 78 1:45.81
21 18 IvanKinjerovac CRO 74 2:23.52
22 17 Mateusz Molisak POL 70 2:16.00
23 11 Attila Bircsak SVK 66 2:53.84
24 24 Roland Orgovan HUN 64 2:12.00

N
(93]
N
w

Kende Mozsarik HUN 48 2:47.37



WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

3 - Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target BOYS U23

Final

Rank No. Name Nation Points Time Points Time
1 42 JanGaal SVK 96 1:39.12 100 1:42.77
2 54 Michal Sapigorski POL 98 1:41.43 98  1:30.71
3 41 Tim Vertacnik SLO 96 2:12.31 96 1:33.16
4 53 Patryk Sapigorski POL 96 2:18.22 96  1:36.69
5 38 Vojtéch Humpal CZE 96 1:52.43 96 1:43.33
6 39 Stefan Tichy CZE 94 1:49.60 92  1:37.94
7 48 Nick Breitkreuz GER 98 1:53.21 90 1:56.18
8 43 David Medvecky SVK 98 2:16.27 82  2:01.09
10 46 Vincent Collen GER 94 2:02.79

11 40 Radek Zavadil CZE 94 2:35.39

12 44 Tomds Gaal SVK 92 1:38.45

13 37 JanBombera CZE 90 1:55.35

14 47 YannickJund GER 68 1:36.77



WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

3 - Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target GIRLS U18

Final
Rank No. Name Nation Points Time Points Time
1 27 Karolina BenesSova CZE 90 1:50.31 92  1:38.49
2 32 Karolina Kolarz POL 96  2:20.13 92 2:14.91
3 26 Lucie Nejdlova CZE 92 1:51.77 90 1:46.31
4 28 Natalie Kepakova CZE 96 1:44.14 86  1:39.77
5 30 Natalia Kolarz POL 94 1:53.18 86  1:49.03
6 29 SéraStukova SVK 90 2:54.83 72 2:37.05
7 35 lJessica Bosler GER 90 3:11.49
8 31 Zuzanna Uzlis POL 82 2:06.67
9 36 Lena Gross GER 68 1:56.50
10 34 EnaGuba CRO 68 2:23.32
11 33 Mia Sudaric CRO 64 2:35.57



WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

3 - Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target GIRLS U23

Final
Rank No. Name Nation Points Time Points Time
1 50 AdélaBuranova CZE 100  2:00.18
2 49 Lucie Kepakova CZE 94 1:32.86
3 51 Vanessa StarSicova SVK 90 2:30.78
4 52 Alexandra Lepkova SVK 80 3:06.84



WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

4 - Spinning Accuracy BOYS U18

Final
Rank No. Name Nation Points Time Points Time
1 2 David NejdI CZE 85 2:48.37 100 4:03.40
2 3 Robert Traj CZE 95 2:14.59 95  2:15.09
3 16 Bartosz Mirek POL 95  3:16.60 95  3:06.99
4 Jakub Schleiss CZE 90 2:21.23 95  3:10.85
5 4 Ondrej Honzirek CZE 95 3:44.81 95 3:35.03
6 12 Filip Switecki POL 95 2:52.65 90 2:46.14
7 13 Kamil Szoltysik POL 90 5:27.25 90 4:50.83
8 6 Tomas Bernatik CZE 95 2:35.07 80 2:45.61
9 21 Sven Hepting GER 80 3:03.29
10 17 Mateusz Molisak POL 80  3:23.73
11 10 Barnabds Rajcso SVK 80 3:28.38
12 5 Dominik Dresler CZE 80  3:33.44
13 14 Sebastian Yuseinov POL 80 4:08.53
14 20 Robin Jager GER 75 3:12.54
15 19 Niklas Most GER 75 3:13.14
16 15 Konrad Zarzeczny POL 75 3:26.22
17 9 Zétény Bogdany SVK 70 3:03.25
18 22 Philipp Bestle GER 70 4:42.56
19 7 Viktor Sestak SVK 65  3:58.63
20 8 Adrian Bircsak SVK 60 3:39.86
21 11 Attila Bircsak SVK 55 3:57.43
22 45 Erik Stanké SVK 50 3:41.03
23 23 Kende Mozsarik HUN 30 4:30.16
24 24 Roland Orgovan HUN 25 3:51.88
25 18 Ivan Kinjerovac CRO 25 4:46.01



WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

4 - Spinning Accuracy BOYS U23

Final
Rank No. Name Nation Points Time Points Time
1 38 Vojtéch Humpal CZE 100 3:39.00 100 3:02.05
2 54 Michal Sapigorski POL 95 3:47.64 100 4:05.09
3 53 Patryk Sapigorski POL 100 4:01.72 100 4:34.04
4 48 Nick Breitkreuz GER 95 3:22.76 90 3:52.42
5 39 Stefan Tichy CZE 95 4:15.68 80  4:28.80
6 43 David Medvecky SVK 95 4:08.29 80  4:34.79
7 46 Vincent Collen GER 80 2:55.06 75  2:50.18
8 41 Tim Vertaénik SLO 90 3:27.24 70  3:13.40
9 42 Jan Gaal SVK 80 3:18.47
10 37 JanBombera CZE 80  3:22.85
11 44 Tomds Gaal SVK 75 2:49.04
12 47 YannickJund GER 65 2:51.82
13 40 Radek Zavadil CZE 65 3:29.83
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4 - Spinning Accuracy GIRLS U18

Final
Rank No. Name Nation Points Time Points Time
1 27 Karolina BenesSova CZE 90 2:37.88 100 3:02.73
2 32 Karolina Kolarz POL 95  5:27.56 95  4:49.80
3 26 Lucie Nejdlova CZE 95 2:44.02 90  2:49.15
4 30 Natalia Kolarz POL 95 3:31.49 85  3:57.99
5 31 Zuzanna Uzlis POL 85 3:21.67 80 3:39.37
6 35 Jessica Bosler GER 90 5:01.29 80  5:33.27
7 29 Sara Stukova SVK 85  4:10.65
8 28 Natdlie Kepakova CZE 80 3:59.99
9 34 EnaGuba CRO 50 5:01.49
10 36 LenaGross GER 30 4:28.28
11 33 Mia Sudaric CRO 30 5:16.79



WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

4 - Spinning Accuracy GIRLS U23

Final
Rank No. Name Nation Points Time Points Time
1 51 Vanessa StarSicova SVK 95 3:18.83
2 49 Lucie Kepakova CZE 90 3:22.43
3 50 AdélaBuranova CZE 80 4:53.03
4 52 Alexandra Lepkova SVK 60 6:21.26
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WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

5 - Spinning Distance Single Handed BOYS U18

Rank No. Name

1
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2
14
1
12
4
20
15
13
22
5
8
16
7
23
21
3
19
6
9
10
24
17
45
18
11

David NejdlI

Sebastian Yuseinov

Jakub Schleiss
Filip Switecki
Ondrej Honzirek
Robin Jager
Konrad Zarzeczny
Kamil Szoltysik
Philipp Bestle
Dominik Dresler
Adrian Bircsak
Bartosz Mirek
Viktor Sestak
Kende Mozsarik
Sven Hepting
Robert Traj
Niklas M&st
Tomas Bernatik
Zétény Bogdany
Barnabas Rajcso
Roland Orgovan
Mateusz Molisak
Erik Stanké

Ivan Kinjerovac

Attila Bircsak

Nation
CZE
POL
CZE
POL
CZE
GER

POL
POL

GER
CZE
SVK
POL
SVK
HUN
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
SVK
SVK
HUN
POL
SVK
CRO
SVK

Meters
77,80
69,53
71,14
79,28
74,15
70,04
69,25
69,17
68,19
67,04
66,15
65,14
64,01
62,88
62,86
62,42
61,46
60,63
59,79
58,42
54,58
54,13
48,76
46,88

0,00

Points
116,700
104,295
106,710
118,920
111,225
105,060
103,875
103,755
102,285
100,560

99,225

97,710

96,015

94,320

94,290

93,630

92,190

90,945

89,685

87,630

81,870

81,195

73,140

70,320

0,000

Final Meters
80,29
77,30
76,21
75,99
75,15
71,28
65,98
0,00
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5 - Spinning Distance Single Handed BOYS U23

Rank No. Name Nation Meters Points Final Meters
1 53 Patryk Sapigorski POL 73,83 110,745 85,15
2 38 Vojtéch Humpal CZE 73,16 109,740 83,47
3 37 Jan Bombera CZE 76,46 114,690 77,91
4 43 David Medvecky SVK 73,65 110,475 77,78
5 41 Tim Vertacnik SLO 74,79 112,185 76,71
6 47 Yannick Jund GER 71,91 107,865 73,71
7 46 Vincent Collen GER 69,93 104,895 72,88
8 54 Michal Sapigorski POL 70,10 105,150 72,41
9 40 Radek Zavadil CZE 67,17 100,755
10 39 Stefan Tichy CZE 66,51 99,765
11 48 Nick Breitkreuz GER 65,50 98,250
12 42 JanGadl SVK 64,56 96,840
13 44 Tomas Gaal SVK 60,61 90,915



WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

5 - Spinning Distance Single Handed GIRLS U18

Rank No. Name Nation Meters Points Final Meters
1 35 Jessica Bosler GER 64,08 96,120 67,88
2 32 Karolina Kolarz POL 74,07 111,105 66,93
3 30 Natalia Kolarz POL 61,90 92,850 64,89
4 31 Zuzanna Uzlis POL 60,19 90,285 63,30
5 27 Karolina Bene3ova CZE 61,82 92,730 63,02
6 26 Lucie Nejdlova CZE 60,46 90,690 62,65
7 28 Natdlie Kepdkova CZE 59,48 89,220
8 34 EnaGuba CRO 59,09 88,635
9 29 SéraStukova SVK 57,99 86,985
10 33 Mia Sudaric CRO 43,33 64,995
11 36 Lena Gross GER 42,85 64,275



6) N = WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
| 7 _/< f IN CASTINGSPORT
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—.4 JULY 14-17,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

5 - Spinning Distance Single Handed GIRLS U23

Rank No. Name Nation Meters Points Final Meters
1 51 Vanessa StarSicova SVK 68,36 102,540
2 49 Lucie Kepakova CZE 67,37 101,055
3 50 Adéla Buranova CZE 60,91 91,365
4 52 Alexandra Lepkova SVK 51,82 77,730
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WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

6 - Fly Distance Double Handed BOYS U23

Rank No.
1 38
2 37
3 41
4 40
5 53
6 39
7 54
8 48

10 46
11 42
12 47
13 43

Name

Vojtéch Humpal
Jan Bombera
Tim Vertacnik
Radek Zavadil
Patryk Sapigorski
Stefan Tichy
Michal Sapigorski
Nick Breitkreuz
Vincent Collen
Jan Gaal

Yannick Jund

David Medvecky

Nation
CZE
CZE
SLO
CZE
POL
CZE
POL
GER
GER
SVK
GER
SVK

Cast 1
76,94
85,70
71,91
76,33
71,57
67,58
70,57
64,02
63,53
62,16
60,78
60,26

Cast 2
71,27
81,78
71,87
75,56
70,71
66,12
64,66
61,57
62,59
56,98
59,76
59,05

Points
148,21
167,48
143,78
151,89
142,28
133,70
135,23
125,59
126,12
119,14
120,54
119,31

Final cast
85,89
85,66
78,83
75,35
73,75
73,21
66,25
64,29
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7 - Spinning Distance Double Handed BOYS U23

Rank No. Name Nation Meters Points Final Meters
1 53 Patryk Sapigorski POL 97,43 146,145 98,48
2 37 Jan Bombera CZE 104,84 157,260 97,87
3 41 Tim Vertaénik SLO 98,69 148,035 97,70
4 40 Radek Zavadil CZE 96,69 145,035 94,90
5 46 Vincent Collen GER 97,92 146,880 92,96
6 54 Michal Sapigorski POL 100,48 150,720 90,67
7 43 David Medvecky SVK 88,37 132,555 86,33
8 39 Stefan Tichy CZE 92,85 139,275 70,10
10 38 Vojtéch Humpal CZE 86,87 130,305
11 48 Nick Breitkreuz GER 82,59 123,885
12 42 JanGaal SVK 77,67 116,505

13 47 YannickJund GER 0,00 0,000



Pentathlon BOYS U18

Rank No.
1 2
2 12
3 1
4 4
5 13
6 3
7 6
8 5
9 19
10 16
11 15
12 20
13 14
14 21
15 10
16 8
17 17
18 9
19 7
20 22
21 45
22 23
23 24
24 18
25 11

Name

David NejdlI

Filip Switecki
Jakub Schleiss
Ondrej Honzirek
Kamil Szoltysik
Robert Traj
Tomas Bernatik
Dominik Dresler
Niklas M&st
Bartosz Mirek
Konrad Zarzeczny
Robin Jager
Sebastian Yuseinov
Sven Hepting
Barnabas Rajcso
Adrian Bircsak
Mateusz Molisak
Zétény Bogdany
Viktor Sestak
Philipp Bestle
Erik Stanké
Kende Mozsarik
Roland Orgovan
Ivan Kinjerovac

Attila Bircsak

MOHOSs2z

P
%,

80 VADYI
Ly
, a
*,
92 s26vETSEG
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Nation
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
POL
POL
GER
POL
GER
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
GER
SVK

HUN
HUN
CRO
SVK

WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

D1
100
100
95
95
100
85
90
95
95
70
60
65
70
85
70
80
85
75
70
10
30
35
15
20
50

D2
116,96
110,06
117,91
108,59
104,53
112,95

98,93
90,97
107,25
73,47
89,88
95,95
80,15
82,46
100,55
85,74
98,29
90,00
85,46
58,66
60,40
79,31
86,47
65,03
50,52

D3
96
86
100
98
98
100
94
94
84
92
96
82
88
78
80
90
70
82
82
86
86
48
64
74
66

D4
85
95
90
95
90
95
95
80
75
95
75
75
80
80
80
60
80
70
65
70
50
30
25
25
55

D5
116,700
118,920
106,710
111,225
103,755

93,630
90,945
100,560
92,190
97,710
103,875
105,060
104,295
94,290
87,630
99,225
81,195
89,685
96,015
102,285
73,140
94,320
81,870
70,320
0,000

Total
514,660
509,980
509,620
507,815
496,285
486,580
468,875
460,530
453,440
428,180
424,755
423,010
422,445
419,750
418,180
414,965
414,485
406,685
398,475
326,945
299,540
286,630
272,340
254,350
221,520



Pentathlon BOYS U23

Rank No.
1 53
2 38
3 41
4 43
5 39
6 37
7 54
8 48
9 46

10 40
11 42
12 44
13 47

Name

Patryk Sapigorski
Vojtéch Humpal
Tim Vertacnik
David Medvecky
Stefan Tichy

Jan Bombera
Michal Sapigorski
Nick Breitkreuz
Vincent Collen
Radek Zavadil
Jan Gaal

Tomas Gaal

Yannick Jund

MOHOSs2z

P
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80 VADYI
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Nation
POL
CZE
SLO
SVK
CZE

CZE
POL
GER
GER
CZE
SVK
SVK
GER

WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

D1
100
95
100
95
100
95
85
90
95
90
80
85
75

D2
113,93
94,43
95,82
94,56
102,20
106,57
100,05
92,24
89,78
101,81
86,88
74,50
93,77

D3
9%
9%
9%
98
94
90
98
98
94
94
9%
92
68

D4
100
100
90
95
95
80
95
95
80
65
80
75
65

D5
110,745
109,740
112,185
110,475

99,765
114,690
105,150

98,250
104,895
100,755

96,840

90,915
107,865

Total
520,675
495,170
494,005
493,035
490,965
486,260
483,200
473,490
463,675
451,565
439,720
417,415
409,635



Pentathlon GIRLS U18

Rank No.
1 32
2 26
3 30
4 35
5 28
6 27
7 31
8 29
9 34

10 33
11 36

Name

Karolina Kolarz
Lucie Nejdlova
Natalia Kolarz
Jessica Bosler
Natalie Kepdkova
Karolina Benesovd
Zuzanna Uzlis
Séra Stukova

Ena Guba

Mia Sudaric

Lena Gross

$0 UYADYI
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>

MOHOsz

q
92 520vETSEG

4,

Nation
POL

CZE
POL
GER
CZE
CZE
POL
SVK
CRO
CRO
GER

WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

D1
90
95
90
100
90
90
85
75
30
25
20

D2
94,62
84,05
84,33
78,78
93,21
83,28
89,98
63,32
55,82
70,42
50,69

D3
96
92
94
90
96
90
82
90
68
64
68

D4
95
95
95
90
80
90
85
85
50
30
30

D5
111,105
90,690
92,850
96,120
89,220
92,730
90,285
86,985
88,635
64,995
64,275

Total
486,725
456,740
456,180
454,900
448,430
446,010
432,265
400,305
292,455
254,415
232,965



Pentathlon GIRLS U23

Rank No.
1 49
2 50
3 51
4 52

Name

Lucie Kepakova
Adéla Buranova
Vanessa StarSicova

Alexandra Lepkova

Nation
CZE

CZE
SVK
SVK

WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

D1
85
95
85
70

D2
98,01
89,15
80,69
59,87

D3
94
100
90
80

D4
90
80
95
60

D5
101,055
91,365
102,540
77,730

Total
468,065
455,515
453,230
347,600
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Heptathlon BOYS U23

Rank No. Name Nation D1-5 D6 D7 TOTAL
1 37 JanBombera CZE 486,260 167,48 157,260 811,000
2 53 Patryk Sapigorski POL 520,675 142,28 146,145 809,100
3 41 Tim Vertacnik SLo 494,005 143,78 148,035 785,820
4 38 Vojtéch Humpal CZE 495,170 148,21 130,305 773,685
5 54 Michal Sapigorski POL 483 135,23 150,720 769,150
6 39 Stefan Tichy CZE 490,965 133,70 139,275 763,940
7 40 Radek Zavadil CZE 451,565 151,89 145,035 748,490
8 43 David Medvecky SVK 493,035 119,31 132,555 744,900
9 46 Vincent Collen GER 463,675 126,12 146,880 736,675
10 48 Nick Breitkreuz GER 473,490 125,59 123,885 722,965
11 42 Jan Gaal SVK 439,720 119,14 116,505 675,365
12 47 YannickJund GER 409,635 120,54 0,000 530,175



WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

Team competition BOYS U18

Rank Nation Name 1 Points Name 2 Points Name 3 Points Name 4 Points TOTAL
. . . . Ondrej
1 CZE Jakub Schleiss 509,620  David Nejdl 514,660  Robert Traj 486,580 Honzirek 507,815 2018,675
e . . . . Sebastian Konrad
2 POL Filip Switecki 509,980 Kamil Szoltysik 496,285 ] 422,445 424,755 1853.,465
Yuseinov Zarzeczny ’
. X .. ce o L. , Barnabas
3 SVK Viktor Sestak 398,475 Adrian Bircsak 414,965 Zétény Bogdany 406,685 Rajcso 418,180 1638,305

4q GER Niklas Mést 453,440  RobinJiager 423,010 Sven Hepting 419,750 Philipp Bestle 326,945 1623,145



IN CASTINGSPORT

'14-17,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

Team competition BOYS U23

Rank Nation

Name 1 Points Name 2 Points Name 3 Points
Vojtéch < s
1 CZE Jan Bombera 486,260 3 495,170 Stefan Tichy 490,965
Humpal
, , David e
2 SVK Jan Gaal 439,720 i 493,035 Tomas Gaal 417,415
Medvecky
3 GER Vincent Céllen 463,675

Yannick Jund 409,635 Nick Breitkreuz 473,490

TOTAL

1472,395

1350,170

1346,800



WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

Team competition GIRLS U18

Rank Nation Name 1 Points Name 2 Points TOTAL
Karoli
1  CZE Lucie Nejdlové 456,740 arofina 446,010 902,750
BenesSova
2 POL Natalia Kolarz 456,180 Zuzanna Uzlis 432,265 888,445
3 GER Jessica Bosler 454,900 Lena Gross 232,965 687,865

4 CRO Mia Sudaric 254,415 Ena Guba 292,455 546,870



Team competition GIRLS U23

Rank Nation
1 CZE
2 SVK

Name 1

Lucie Kepakova

Vanessa
Starsicova

Points

468,065

453,230

WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN CASTINGSPORT

JULY 14-17 ,2022 BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

Name 2 Points TOTAL
Adéla Burafiova 455,515 923,580
Alexandra
347,600 800,830

Lepkova



